New Brunswick Public Schools - Early Childhood Education
(Academic Day 8:40 am - 3:25 pm)

Each classroom consists of 15 students / Cada saldn de clase se compone de 15 estudiantes

NO TRANSPORTATION - NO HAY TRANSPORTACION

New Brunswick Child Care Centers
Centros de Cuidado de Niflos en New Brunswick
* (NAEYC ACCREDITED CENTER)

Campus Kids* 1 classroom
(Executive Director)- Sabine Hagemann

247 Somerset Street, New Brunswick, NJ 08901

holic Charities - YES - EL
(Director)- Kawanna Anderson
115 Paul Robeson Blvd, New Brunswick, NJ 08901

Catholic Charities - St. Ladislaus
(Director)- Tara Mack
197 Somerset Street, New Brunswick, NJ 08901

Mt. Zion*
(Director)- Lemnis Kirchmeier
39 Morris Street, New Brunswick, NJ 08901

Noah's Ark*
(Director)- Taylor Marino
900 B Raritan Avenue, Highland Park, NJ 08904

PRAB - Howard St
(Director)-Darshna Amarnani
25 Howard Street, New Brunswick, NJ 08901

PRAB - Drift St*
(Director)- Ellisa Clark Rawls
18 Drift Street, New Brunswick, NJ 08901

PRAB - Joyce Kilmer
(Director)- Shari Boyington
411 Joyce Kilmer Avenue, New Brunswick, NJ 08901

PRAB - Townsend St*
(Director)- Camille Barrett
287 Townsend Street, New Brunswick, NJ 08901

The Tiny Tots Spot*
(Executive Director)- Rev. Lauren M. Carrington
112 Lee Avenue, New Brunswick, NJ 08901

12 classrooms

11 classrooms

3 classrooms

2 classrooms

4 classrooms

5 classrooms

5 classrooms

2 classrooms

4 classrooms

Phone #
Teléfono

Phone (732) 545-6681
Fax (732) 545-3788

Phone (732) 249-3881
Fax (732) 249-3630

Phone (732) 214-1475
Fax (732) 342-8429

Phone (732) 246-3437
Fax (732) 246-1191

Phone (732) 985-0001
Fax (732) 985-8810

Phone (732) 832-4108
Fax (732) 832-4109

Phone (732) 828-4709
Fax (732) 828-8591

Phone (732) 339-8772
Fax (732) 339-8773

Phone (732) 828-4572
Fax (732) 828-0404

Phone (732) 448-1159
Fax (732) 448-1622

Hours
Horarios

7:30 am

8:40 am

8:40 am

7:30 am

7:30 am

8:40 am

8:40 am

8:40 am

8:40 am

7:15am

-5:30 pm

-3:25pm

- 3:25 pm

-5:30 pm

-5:30 pm

-3:25 pm

-3:25 pm

-3:25 pm

-3:25 pm

-5:00 pm

Transportation
Transportacion

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

2025-2026 School Year

Private Day Care
Cuido de Dia
Privado

No

No

No

No

Yes

12 months —

5yrsold

No

No

No

No

No

* (NAEYC ACCREDITED CENTER): National Association for the Education of Young Children
For information: www.naeyc.org 866-NAEYC-4U

Please see the other side of this sheet for additional schools...

Por favor vea el otro lado de esta hoja para escuelas adicionales...


http://www.naeyc.org

New Brunswick Public Schools - Ea
(Academic Day 8:40 am - 3:25 pm)

Each classroom consists of 15 students / Cada saldn de clase se compone de 15 estudiantes

Childhood Education

NO TRANSPORTATION - NO HAY TRANSPORTACION

2025-2026 Schoal Year

Private Day
In-District Preschool Classes Phone # Hours Transportation . AT .
X - L Cuido de Dia
Teléfono Horarios Transportacion .
Privado
Lord Stirling Community School 1 classroom Phone (732) 745-5300
(Principal)- Kevin Jarido Ext. 6700 8:40 am - 3:25 pm No No
101 Redmond Street, New Brunswick, NJ 08901 Fax (732) 937-7576
McKinley Community School 5 classrooms | Phone (732) 745-5300
(Principal)- Janene Rodriguez Ext. 7000 8:40 am - 3:25 pm No No
15 Van Dyke Avenue, New Brunswick, NJ 08901 Fax (732) 937-7577
A.C. Redshaw Elementary School 9 classrooms Phone (732) 745-5300
(Principal)- Juan A. Perez Ext. 7500 8:40 am - 3:25 pm No No
216 Livingston Ave, New Brunswick, NJ 08901 Fax (732) 729-9310
Robert J. Boyler Elementary School 2 classrooms Phone (732) 745-5300
(Principal)- Michael Chiodo Ext. 8000 8:40 am - 3:25 pm No No
133 Tunison Road, New Brunswick, NJ 08901 Fax (732) 937-7579

WRAP SERVICES: BEFORE AND AFTER CARE ARE ONLY
OFFERED AT THE CENTERS WHO HAVE EXTENDED HOURS

SERVICIOS WRAP: LOS CUIDADOS ANTES Y DESPUES SOLO SE
OFRECEN EN LOS CENTROS CON HORARIO EXTENDIDO

Please see the other side of this sheet for additional schools...

Por favor vea el otro lado de esta hoja para escuelas adicionales...



