

**New Brunswick Public Schools - Early Childhood Education**  
**(Academic Day 8:40 am - 3:25 pm)**

2025-2026 School Year

*Each classroom consists of 15 students / Cada salón de clase se compone de 15 estudiantes*

**NO TRANSPORTATION - NO HAY TRANSPORTACIÓN**

<b>New Brunswick Child Care Centers</b> <b>Centros de Cuidado de Niños en New Brunswick</b> <b>* (NAEYC ACCREDITED CENTER)</b>	<b>Phone #</b> <b>Teléfono</b>	<b>Hours</b> <b>Horarios</b>	<b>Transportation</b> <b>Transportación</b>	<b>Private Day Care</b> <b>Cuido de Dia Privado</b>
<b>Campus Kids*</b> 1 classroom (Executive Director)- Sabine Hagemann 247 Somerset Street, New Brunswick, NJ 08901	Phone (732) 545-6681 Fax (732) 545-3788	7:30 am - 5:30 pm	No	No
<b>Catholic Charities - YES - ELC</b> 12 classrooms (Director)- Kawanna Anderson 115 Paul Robeson Blvd, New Brunswick, NJ 08901	Phone (732) 249-3881 Fax (732) 249-3630	8:40 am - 3:25 pm	No	No
<b>Catholic Charities - St. Ladislaus</b> 11 classrooms (Director)- Tara Mack 197 Somerset Street, New Brunswick, NJ 08901	Phone (732) 214-1475 Fax (732) 342-8429	8:40 am - 3:25 pm	No	No
<b>Mt. Zion*</b> 3 classrooms (Director)- Lemnis Kirchmeier 39 Morris Street, New Brunswick, NJ 08901	Phone (732) 246-3437 Fax (732) 246-1191	7:30 am - 5:30 pm	No	No
<b>Noah's Ark*</b> 2 classrooms (Director)- Taylor Marino 900 B Raritan Avenue, Highland Park, NJ 08904	Phone (732) 985-0001 Fax (732) 985-8810	7:30 am - 5:30 pm	No	Yes 12 months — 5 yrs old
<b>PRAB – Howard St</b> 4 classrooms (Director)-Darshna Amarnani 25 Howard Street, New Brunswick, NJ 08901	Phone (732) 832-4108 Fax (732) 832-4109	8:40 am -3:25 pm	No	No
<b>PRAB - Drift St*</b> 5 classrooms (Director)- Ellisa Clark Rawls 18 Drift Street, New Brunswick, NJ 08901	Phone (732) 828-4709 Fax (732) 828-8591	8:40 am - 3:25 pm	No	No
<b>PRAB – Joyce Kilmer</b> 5 classrooms (Director)- Shari Boyington 411 Joyce Kilmer Avenue, New Brunswick, NJ 08901	Phone (732) 339-8772 Fax (732) 339-8773	8:40 am - 3:25 pm	No	No
<b>PRAB - Townsend St*</b> 2 classrooms (Director)- Camille Barrett 287 Townsend Street, New Brunswick, NJ 08901	Phone (732) 828-4572 Fax (732) 828-0404	8:40 am - 3:25 pm	No	No
<b>The Tiny Tots Spot*</b> 4 classrooms (Executive Director)- Rev. Lauren M. Carrington 112 Lee Avenue, New Brunswick, NJ 08901	Phone (732) 448-1159 Fax (732) 448-1622	7:15 am - 5:00 pm	No	No

\* (NAEYC ACCREDITED CENTER): National Association for the Education of Young Children

For information: [www.naeyc.org](http://www.naeyc.org) 866-NAEYC-4U

Please see the other side of this sheet for additional schools...  
 Por favor vea el otro lado de esta hoja para escuelas adicionales...

**New Brunswick Public Schools - Early Childhood Education**  
**(Academic Day 8:40 am - 3:25 pm)**

2025-2026 School Year

*Each classroom consists of 15 students / Cada salón de clase se compone de 15 estudiantes*

**NO TRANSPORTATION - NO HAY TRANSPORTACIÓN**

In-District Preschool Classes	Phone # Teléfono	Hours Horarios	Transportation Transportación	Private Day Care Cuido de Dia Privado
<b><u>Lord Stirling Community School</u></b> 1 classroom (Principal)- Kevin Jarido 101 Redmond Street, New Brunswick, NJ 08901	Phone (732) 745-5300 Ext. 6700 Fax (732) 937-7576	8:40 am – 3:25 pm	No	No
<b><u>McKinley Community School</u></b> 5 classrooms (Principal)- Janene Rodriguez 15 Van Dyke Avenue, New Brunswick, NJ 08901	Phone (732) 745-5300 Ext. 7000 Fax (732) 937-7577	8:40 am – 3:25 pm	No	No
<b><u>A.C. Redshaw Elementary School</u></b> 9 classrooms (Principal)- Juan A. Perez 216 Livingston Ave, New Brunswick, NJ 08901	Phone (732) 745-5300 Ext. 7500 Fax (732) 729-9310	8:40 am – 3:25 pm	No	No
<b><u>Robert J. Boyler Elementary School</u></b> 2 classrooms (Principal)- Michael Chiodo 133 Tunison Road, New Brunswick, NJ 08901	Phone (732) 745-5300 Ext. 8000 Fax (732) 937-7579	8:40 am – 3:25 pm	No	No

**WRAP SERVICES: BEFORE AND AFTER CARE ARE ONLY OFFERED AT THE CENTERS WHO HAVE EXTENDED HOURS**

**SERVICIOS WRAP: LOS CUIDADOS ANTES Y DESPUÉS SOLO SE OFRECEN EN LOS CENTROS CON HORARIO EXTENDIDO**

Please see the other side of this sheet for additional schools...  
 Por favor vea el otro lado de esta hoja para escuelas adicionales...